[bookmark: _GoBack] 2018-2019 Cougar Wrestling Schedule
Division 1 – Region 6AAA
District 11AAA (Large School)

“ALL IN”     
Updated 11/15/2018 (Additions/Deletions/Changes will be made as necessary)
	Date
	Home/Away
	Location
	Opponents

	November 15 (Thur) (Scrimmage)
	Home
	DCHS-Field House
	Harpeth

	November 17 (Sat)
	Away
	Nolensville
	Preseason/Hydration

	November 19 (Monday)
	
	
	First day of Competition Matches

	November 20 (Tue)
	Away
	West Creek
	West Creek

	November 24 (Sat)
	Away
	Father Ryan
	Duals Tournament

	November 27 (Tues)
	Away
	Lebanon
	Lebanon

	November 28 (Wed)
	Away
	Cane Ridge
	Cane Ridge/Montgomery Central

	November 29 (Thurs)
	Home
	DCHS - Gym
	Clarksville/Hillwood

	December 1 (Sat)
	Away
	West Creek
	Coyote Classic (V/JV/G)

	December 4 (Tues)
	Away
	Cheatham County
	Cheatham County

	December 6 (Thurs)
	Away
	Creek Wood
	Creek Wood

	December 8 (Sat)
	Away
	Stone Memorial
	Stone Memorial I40 Clash (Girls)

	December 11 (Tues)
	Away
	Rossview
	Rossview/Antioch/Clarksville Acad.

	December 15 (Sat)
	Away
	Wilson Central
	Girls/JV Tournament

	December 29 (Sat)
	Away
	Independence
	Maher/Garstin Battle for Indy (V/G)

	January 3 (Thur)
	Home
	DCHS - Gym
	BGA

	January 5 (Sat)
	Away
	Wilson Central
	Wilson Central Invitational

	January 8 (Tues)
	Away
	Brentwood
	Brentwood/Paige

	January 12 (Sat)
	Away
	Hendersonville
	Hendersonville Invitational (V/JV/G)

	January 15 (Tues)
	Home
	DCHS
	Centennial/Ravenwood

	January 17 (Thurs)
	Away
	Franklin
	Franklin

	January 19 (Saturday)
	Away
	McGavock
	MTWOA Tournament

	January 21 (Monday)
	Away
	Rossview
	Girls/JV Tournament

	January 22 (Tuesday)
	Home
	DCHS – Gym
	Sycamore/Montgomery Central

	January 25
	Away
	
	Region Duals

	January 26
	Away
	Nolensville
	JV State

	January 29 (Tues)
	Away
	Fort Campbell
	Fort Campbell

	February 8 - 9
	Away
	
	Regional Tournament

	February 15-16
	Away
	Williamson Co Ag Ctr
	State Tournament

	May 11 (Sat)
	Home
	Montgomery Bell Park
	Triathlon Fund Raiser

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	22 Dates/55 Matches Max
	
	
	



